
Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 4161 SPRINGHEAD ELEMENTARY

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/19/2020

07:25 AM
1 of 3

ROUTE NUMBER: 6116 RUN NUMBER: .A01/.B01 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
041  6:54  2:05 JIM JOHNSON RD & OAKVIEW BLVD
040  6:55  2:06 JIM JOHNSON RD & TOM BREWER RD
047  6:57  2:07 JIM JOHNSON RD & LLOYD HUMPHREY LN
082  6:58  2:08 2709 JIM JOHNSON RD
102  6:58  2:09 2600 JIM JOHNSON RD
081  6:59  2:10 JIM JOHNSON RD & JIM JOHNSON LOOP(EAST)
066  7:00  2:11 JIM JOHNSON LOOP & JIM JOHNSON RD
017  7:01  2:12 JAP TUCKER RD & CANDY CANE LN
027  7:03  2:13 JAP TUCKER RD & UNION PACIFIC DR
080  7:07  2:04 3203 CLEMONS RD(H)

ROUTE NUMBER: 6149 RUN NUMBER: .A02/.B02 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
010  6:49  2:07 SMITH RYALS RD & COWART RD(20)
003  6:51  2:06 COWART RD & AVONDALE GROVES ST
105  6:52  2:05 1088 COWART RD(H)
045  6:53  2:04 926 COWART RD(H)

ROUTE NUMBER: 6154 RUN NUMBER: .A03/.B03 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
020  7:00  2:09 CLEMONS RD & GEMSTONE LN
068  7:01  2:09 2809 CLEMONS RD
028  7:02  2:05 CLEMONS RD & CAMPHOR DR
060  7:06  2:04 4402 CORONET RD
067  7:07  2:03 4909 CORONET RD

ROUTE NUMBER: 6138 RUN NUMBER: .A04/.B04 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
013  6:47  2:20 SPARKMAN RD & TRIBBLES LN (H)
083  6:48  2:19 1419 SPARKMAN RD(H)
053  6:50  2:17 1501 SPARKMAN RD
093  6:52  2:15 1513 SPARKMAN RD
070  6:54  2:14 1912 SPARKMAN RD
092  6:54  2:14 1709 SPARKMAN RD
056  6:55  2:14 1904 SPARKMAN RD
057  6:56  2:13 1938 SPARKMAN RD
024  6:57  2:12 2103 SPARKMAN RD(H)
008  7:00  2:09 CASON RD & GENTRY RD
055  7:01  2:08 3525 CASON RD (H)
021  7:02  2:07 3917 CASON RD(H)
058  7:03  2:06 S WIGGINS RD & WIGGINS MEADOWS CT
014  7:05  2:03 MEDULLA RD & ABBIE ALDERMANS WAY
034  7:07  2:03 FRANK MOORE RD & CLAY TURNER RD
018  7:08  2:02 5211 CORONET RD(H)



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 4161 SPRINGHEAD ELEMENTARY

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/19/2020

07:25 AM
2 of 3

ROUTE NUMBER: 6145 RUN NUMBER: .A05/.B05 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
400  6:49  2:20 HAWKINS RD & TOWER GROVE DR(0)6351358,66
401  6:49  2:19 KILGORE RD & HAWKINS RD(0)5593356
090  6:53  2:15 1008 E TRAPNELL RD
006  6:54  2:14 1210 E TRAPNELL RD(H)
084  6:56  2:12 TRAPNELL RD & JACK WARREN RD
062  6:57  2:11 E TRAPNELL RD & B J WARREN TRL
046  6:58  2:10 1604 E TRAPNELL RD(H)
016  6:59  2:09 E TRAPNELL RD & MORTGAGE HILL DR
061  7:00  2:08 2627 E TRAPNELL RD(@ SAWYER LN )(H)
108  7:02  2:07 E TRAPNELL RD & RANCHDALE DR
076  7:04  2:05 E TRAPNELL RD & DENTON RD
007  7:07  2:04 OLD MULBERRY RD & AUL COUNTRY PL

ROUTE NUMBER: 6101 RUN NUMBER: .A06/.B06 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
113  6:44  2:25 120 S WIGGINS RD
004  6:45  2:23 S WIGGINS RD & CORONET PIT RD
101  6:46  2:22 506 S WIGGINS RD
059  6:48  2:20 910 S WIGGINS RD
099  6:48  2:21 808 S WIGGINS RD(H)
098  6:50  2:18 S WIGGINS RD & LINDSEY RD
100  6:51  2:17 S WIGGINS RD & CASON RD
077  6:52  2:16 2704 S WIGGINS RD
043  6:56  2:15 3305 MEDULLA RD
110  6:57  2:12 3534 MEDULLA RD(H)
049  6:58  2:05 3815 RALSTON RD
044  6:59  2:04 RALSTON RD & DENTON RD
111  7:02  2:06 3501 S COUNTY LINE RD(H)
012  7:04  2:07 4801 OLD MULBERRY RD(H)
009  7:06  2:09 4005 OLD MULBERRY RD(H)
005   2:26 N WIGGINS RD & PENNSYLVANIA AVE
019   2:27 N WIGGINS RD & JENT AVE

ROUTE NUMBER: 6187 RUN NUMBER: .A07/.B07 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
015  6:52  2:15 4201 E US HWY 92(SE CR @ S WEEB RD)
079  6:57  2:11 E US HWY 92 (NE CR @ PARKWOOD ESTATES DR
039  7:07  2:04 S WIGGINS RD & CLAY TURNER RD(SPHEAD BAP
064  7:07  2:04 2905 S WIGGINS RD (H)



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 4161 SPRINGHEAD ELEMENTARY

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/19/2020

07:25 AM
3 of 3

ROUTE NUMBER: 6111 RUN NUMBER: .A08/.B08 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
001  6:43  2:16 S FRONTAGE RD(SW CR @ SEMINOLE SAND RD)
002  6:45  2:17 3811 S FRONTAGE RD
078  6:49  2:20 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ N WEBB RD)
091  6:50  2:21 E US HWY 92 (NE CR @ PARKWOOD ESTATES DR
005  6:54   :  N WIGGINS RD & PENNSYLVANIA AVE
019  6:55   :  N WIGGINS RD & JENT AVE
052  6:57  2:25 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ THRASHER RD)
087  6:58  2:26 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ GREENWAY DR)

ROUTE NUMBER: 6117 RUN NUMBER: .A09/.B09 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
106  6:55  2:10 3901 SMITH RYALS RD
029  6:57  2:13 4002 SMITH RYALS RD(BRIARWOOD MHP)
025  7:06  2:05 3205 ENGLISH RD (H)
096  7:07  2:06 4519 NESMITH RD(H)

ROUTE NUMBER: 6147 RUN NUMBER: .A10/.B10 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
403  6:40  2:28 E CALHOUN ST & N SHANNON AVE(13)
086  6:52  2:20 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ HAPPY HOMES LN)
011  7:03  2:06 JAP TUCKER RD & CLARKWOOD DR
089  7:03  2:07 3202 JAP TUCKER RD (H)
051  7:04  2:06 3412 JAP TUCKER RD(H)


